-,

KwV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Req._ . H
E(Iat Reg No:
FAIR E: F

Customer Order Date:
24.10.2024

Customer Order Number:
1164166918

KWV Order Number;

Warshay Investments Ltd ta KWy |110961303
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

‘| Gross Weight :

50.596kg

Plckl

DI}

9004189

700024380

Wild Africa Craeam (12x750ml) 17%Alc

cs

901408 |700025946 | Bug Booster Shooter 10 (15x20ml} pc

901406 {700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml} pe

901341 |700025882 | Pearly Bay Sweset Rose Bag in Box ix-| Cs

901395 (700025956 | Bug Stag 10 (15x20ml) pe
ITEMS NDT SUPPLIEp:

301405 |700025%47 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pe

LSR BIZANA 2 018158)

P k2=

12 x 750
150 x 20
150 x 20
4 »x 3000
150 x 20

GRANG: .. ,_Q‘SQ\S" 7

EMPLOYEE KO ) ,__|
SIGNATURE IHVAUU UNL!

GRN NO IS QUDTED

150 x 20 10

1,363.44
155.00
155.0¢
401.96
155.00

Not enough ptock

1,330.72

2.40

g.00 142.60

g.00 142.60
401.9¢6

8.00 142.60

1,330.72
285,20
427.80
803.92
427.80

199.61
42.78
64.17

120.59
64.17

1,530.33
327.98
491.97

924.51-

491.97

Signed

Lrqudr HnhersOurban
ED

-

Liquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Delivered by

UNIT 3A Name :
Signature:
CLAIRWOOD Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Hame:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd
Bank: ‘ '

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

et

i



